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Page 2

Fabric: Aida 14, White

72w X 72h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 13.06w X 13.06h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

[ 2 DMC
[ (=] 2 DMC
B B 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ [+] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
B D)) 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
Notes:

209
319
720
741
904
907
3609
3837
3840
3854
3855
5200

Lavender-DK
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Orange Spice-DK
Tangerine-MD
Parrot Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-LT
Plum-UL LT
Lavender-UL DK
Lavender Blue-LT
Autumn Gold-MD
Autumn Gold-LT
White

Pamel npueeTcTBOBATH B Kiybe PykonmesbHMI «XOMSYUKM» @)

https://vk.com/clubrucodelnic



